PIacering

l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a

Abborre
5p
4p
3p
2p

Braxen
5p

Farna
5p

Gadda
5p

4p

3p

2p

1p

GoOs
5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Id

5p
4p

Insjooring
5p
4p

Rolf
Jan
Reidar
Bengt
Bengt

gram
880
820
332
309

gram
2680

gram
200

gram
12 260
10 660
6 140
4970
4 800

gram
2 360
2260
2220
2080
1860

gram

1000
750

gram

1900
1700

Backstrom
Hansson
Johanzon
Andersson
Backman

Bete
pimpel
d-shot
spinn
spinn

Bete

mete

Bete

mete

Bete

wobbler
wobbler
mete
mete
wobbler

Bete
jigg

jigg

jigg
spinn
wobbler

Bete

mete
mete

Bete

fluga
fluga

56 p
40p
38p
25p
19p

Plats
Ringsjon
Vombsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon

Plats

Ringsjon

Plats

Almaan

Plats
Ringsjon
Vombsjon
Kavlingean
Kavlingean
Ringsjon

Plats

Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon

Plats
Kavlingean
Kavlingean

Plats

Stromhult
Stromhult

Datum

2013-03-12
2013-11-06
2013-09-03
2013-09-03

Datum
2013-08-09

Datum
2013-05-16

Datum

2013-04-26
2013-06-10
2013-10-26
2013-11-30
2013-06-15

Datum

2013-04-26
2013-08-01
2013-06-05
2013-06-01
2013-06-15

Datum

2013-04-28
2013-04-28

Datum

2013-09-28
2013-09-28

Namn

Rolf
Rolf
Bengt
Bengt

Namn

Solve

Namn

Jan

Namn
Bengt
Rolf
Jan
Jan
Per

Namn
Rolf
Rolf
Bengt
Jan
Per

Namn

Jan
Jan

Namn

Bengt
Bengt

Backstrom
Backstrom
Andersson
Andersson

Eriksson

Hansson

Backman
Backstrom
Hansson
Hansson
Persson

Backstrom
Backstrom
Backman
Bergqvist
Persson

Hansson
Hansson

Andersson
Andersson



3p

Karp

5p
4p

Mort
5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Sarv
5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Sutare

5p
4p

Havsoring

5p
4p

Horngadda

5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Regnbage
5p
4p
3p
2p

Makrill
5p

4p

3p

2p

1p

1160

gram

3 000
1810

gram
520
500
480
460
440

gram
580
480
440
350
320

gram

1960
1940

gram

1900
1000

gram
560
460
450
410
380

gram
7 200
6 500
3020
2 850

gram

650
485
400
340
320

spinn

Bete

mete
mete

Bete

mete
mete
mete
mete
mete

Bete

mete
mete
mete
mete
mete

Bete

mete
mete

Bete
spinn
trolling

Bete
spinn
spinn
mete
mete
spinn

Bete
fluga
fluga
fluga
fluga

Bete

hackla
hackla
hackla
hackla
spinn

Lilla Halsjon

Plats

Klingstorp
Rogle

Plats

Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon

Plats
Ringsjon
Kavl.an
Kavl.an
Ringsjon
Ringsjon

Plats
Kavlingean
Snogeholm

Plats

Loddea
Oresund

Plats
Lernacken
Malmé
Vikhog
Vikhog
Malmo

Plats

Trollemélla
Trollemélla
Hackeberga
Stréomhult

Plats

Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund

2013-04-18

Datum

2013-06-04
2013-30-62

Datum

2013-06-16
2013-06-15
2013-07-17
2013-06-16
2013-06-16

Datum

2013-06-16
2013-09-25
2013-09-25
2013-07-22
2013-07-17

Datum

2013-07-09
2013-09-14

Datum

2013-03-26
2013-03-06

Datum

2013-05-05
2013-05-05
2013-05-15
2013-05-15
2013-05-05

Datum

2013-11-05
2013-11-05
2013-05-19
2013-09-28

Datum

2013-08-15
2013-08-27
2013-06-06
2013-09-01
2013-07-09

Alexander

Namn

Jan
Jan

Namn

Jan
Mats
Mats
Johnny
Lars

Namn

Jan
Jan
Jan
Bengt
Mats

Namn

Mats
ulf

Namn

Rolf
Reidar

Namn
Bengt
Rolf
Jan
Jan
Rolf

Namn
Reidar
Reidar
Rolf
Bengt

Namn
Reidar
Bengt
Reidar
Rolf
Bengt

Shchetinin

Hansson
Hansson

Bergqvist
Esbjornsson
Esbjornsson
Andersson
Nilsson

Bergqvist
Hansson
Hansson
Backman
Esbjornsson

Esbjornsson
Svensson

Backstrom
Johanzon

Backman
Backstrom
Hansson
Hansson
Backstrom

Johanzon
Johanzon
Backstrom
Andersson

Johanzon
Andersson
Johanzon
Backstrom
Backman



Rodspatta
5p
4p
3p
2p

Sandskadda

5p
4p

Skrubbskddda

5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Torsk
5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

gram
900
640
540
520

gram

320
300

gram
840
660
600
560
460

gram
5100
4570
4500
3300
2530

Bete

mete
mete
mete
mete

Bete

mete
mete

Bete

b-mete
b-mete
b-mete
b-mete
b-mete

Bete
pilk
pilk
pilk
pirk
pirk

Plats

Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund

Plats

Oresund
Oresund

Plats

Landskrona
Landskrona

Malmo hamn
Malmo hamn

Oresund

Plats

Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund

Datum

2013-10-27
2013-11-22
2013-10-27
2013-10-27

Datum

2013-09-26
2013-09-26

Datum

2013-11-09
2013-11-09
2013-04-16
2013-03-29
2013-10-27

Datum

2013-06-06
2013-09-12
2013-07-07
2013-12-20
2013-09-01

Namn

Reidar
Rolf
Reidar
Rolf

Namn

Rolf
Rolf

Namn
Lars
Bert
Bengt
Rolf
Reidar

Namn

Reidar
Bengt
Reidar
Rolf
Bengt

Johanzon
Backstrom
Johanzon
Backstrom

Backstrom
Backstrom

Nilsson
Bengtsson
Backman
Backstrom
Johanzon

Johanzon
Andersson
Johanzon
Backstrom
Andersson



